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V&V Date (YYYY-MM-DD) | 2006.10.04
V&V Edition 1

V&V Disposition and Status | OK

V&V Charge Time 9.961

Comments

Window constraint met.



seq_num

590262

obs_id

2873

title

AO3B CALIBRATION OBSERVATIONS THE STANDARD CANDLES CAS A AND G21.5-09

observer

Dr. CXC Calibration

object

G21.5-0.9 [Chip S3, T=120, Offsets=-1,0,0]
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0
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P

ra_targ

278.389583

dec_targ

-10.568528

ra_nom

278.38770459348
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-10.589165593594
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269.67596941981
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3
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